
CODE No OF TREADS PLATFORM HEIGHT OVERALL HEIGHT OVERALL 

WIDTH 

OVERALL 

LENGTH 

WEIGHT 

KE05 5 1250mm 2250mm 835mm 1270mm 55kg 

KE06 6 1500mm 2500mm 835mm 1360mm 62kg 

KE07 7 1750mm 2750mm 850mm 1450mm 70kg 

KE08 8 2000mm 3000mm 850mm 1575mm 78kg 

KE09 9 2250mm 3250mm 850mm 1730mm 90kg 

KE10 10 2500mm 3500mm 1000mm 1905mm 98kg 

KE11 11 2750mm 3750mm 1000mm 2070mm 105kg 

KE12 12 3000mm 4000mm 1000mm 2230mm 116kg 

KE12 13 3250mm 4250mm 1230mm 2470mm 125kg 

KE14 14 3500mm 4500mm 1230mm 2630mm 130kg 

KE15 15 3750mm 4750mm 1320mm 2795mm 138kg 

WORKING HEIGHT 

2250-3000mm 

2500-3250mm 

2750-3500mm 

3000-3750mm 

3250-4000mm 

3500-4250mm 

3750-4500mm 

4000-4750mm 

4250-5000mm 

4500-5250mm 

4750-5500mm 

Free Standard Delivery within 10-15 working days (Mon to Fri) 

 Ladders, Steps, Scaffold & Accessories 

 Health & Safety Training Courses 

 On Site Ladder Inspec�ons 

 Bespoke Access Equipment 

Browns Ladders 

All the Klime-ezee Mobile Safety Steps are fi�ed with rubber-tyred wheels and  

castors, providing easy control and mobility. The steps can be moved with a force 

of only 5-10kg. This is well below the 25kg force determined by the Health & Safety 

Execu�ve. 

The steps below are supplied as Standard with Double Handrails and Punched Steel 

treads 

♦ Access barred retractable brake 

♦ Full height handrail 

♦ Ample pla�orm area 

♦ Kick plates all round (KE7 - KE15) 

♦ Punched metal treads 

♦ Retractable swivel castors 

♦ Rubber tyred wheels & castors 

♦ Large steel feet (KE7 & KE15) 

♦ ERW steel tube to Bri�sh Standards 

♦ Safe working load 300kg 

 

 Specifica�on for the Klime-ezee Industrial Mobile Safety Steps 

♦ Tread Size: 550mm x 200mm 

♦ Pla�orm Size: 550mm x 400mm 

♦ Frame: 25mm diameter Tube 

♦ Fi�ed with Rubber Tyred wheels & castors 

PLEASE NOTE: THESE STEPS ARE MADE TO ORDER, THEREFORE OVERNIGHT     
DELIVERY IS NOT AVAILABLE ON THESE ITEMS 

Klime-ezee Mobile Safety Steps 

Tel: 01282 615517           email sales@brownsladders.co.uk 


