- Ladders, Steps, Scaffold & Accessories
 - Health & Safety Training Courses
 - On Site Ladder Inspections
 - Bespoke Access Equipment

Klime-ezee Mobile Safety Steps



All the Klime-ezee Mobile Safety Steps are fitted with rubber-tyred wheels and castors, providing easy control and mobility. The steps can be moved with a force of only 5-10kg. This is well below the 25kg force determined by the Health & Safety Executive.

The steps below are supplied as Standard with Double Handrails and Punched Steel treads

- ♦ Access barred retractable brake
- ♦ Full height handrail
- Ample platform area
- ♦ Kick plates all round (KE7 KE15)
- ♦ Punched metal treads
- ♦ Retractable swivel castors
- ♦ Rubber tyred wheels & castors
- ♦ Large steel feet (KE7 & KE15)
- ♦ ERW steel tube to British Standards
- ♦ Safe working load 300kg

Specification for the Klime-ezee Industrial Mobile Safety Steps

- ♦ Tread Size: 550mm x 200mm
- ♦ Platform Size: 550mm x 400mm
- ♦ Frame: 25mm diameter Tube
- Fitted with Rubber Tyred wheels & castors

PLEASE NOTE: THESE STEPS ARE MADE TO ORDER, THEREFORE OVERNIGHT DELIVERY IS NOT AVAILABLE ON THESE ITEMS

CODE	No OF TREADS	PLATFORM HEIGHT	WORKING HEIGHT	OVERALL HEIGHT	OVERALL WIDTH	OVERALL LENGTH	WEIGHT
KE05	5	1250mm	2250-3000mm	2250mm	835mm	1270mm	55kg
KE06	6	1500mm	2500-3250mm	2500mm	835mm	1360mm	62kg
KE07	7	1750mm	2750-3500mm	2750mm	850mm	1450mm	70kg
KE08	8	2000mm	3000-3750mm	3000mm	850mm	1575mm	78kg
KE09	9	2250mm	3250-4000mm	3250mm	850mm	1730mm	90kg
KE10	10	2500mm	3500-4250mm	3500mm	1000mm	1905mm	98kg
KE11	11	2750mm	3750-4500mm	3750mm	1000mm	2070mm	105kg
KE12	12	3000mm	4000-4750mm	4000mm	1000mm	2230mm	116kg
KE12	13	3250mm	4250-5000mm	4250mm	1230mm	2470mm	125kg
KE14	14	3500mm	4500-5250mm	4500mm	1230mm	2630mm	130kg
KE15	15	3750mm	4750-5500mm	4750mm	1320mm	2795mm	138kg

Free Standard Delivery within 10-15 working days (Mon to Fri)

Tel: 01282 615517 email sales@brownsladders.co.uk